KATHRYN C. DAVIS	ND SALE DEED-STATU	TORY FORM/01.091_Pag
conveys to MICHAEL P. DAVIS		Granto
County, Oregon, to-wit:	he following real proper	ty situated inKLAMATH
Lots 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 and 9, Bloc Falls, Klamath County, Oregon.	k 14, Mountain View	W Addition, City of Klamath
*other good and valuable consid	deration	
IF SPACE INSTITUT	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION OF	
he true consideration for this conveyance is \$	K * (Here	N REVERSE SIDE)
	(11616)	comply with the requirements of ORS 93.03(
ated this25th day ofJanuary	 01 	
		γ , ρ , ρ .
IIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROF RIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICA		Krype C Davis
E LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR A	CCEPTING	C. (DAVIS
OPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE	CITY OR	
DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	USES	
UNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	CITY OR USES	January 25 1991
DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	CITY OR USES	January 25 1991
UNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of	uses. h) ss. athryn C. Davis	
UNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of	uses. h) ss. athryn C. Davis	
UNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of	uses. h) ss. athryn C. Davis	
UNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat Personally appeared the above namedK and acknowled DIARY Before me:	LITY OR USES. (athryn C. Davis diged the foregoing instru- Call d	
UNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat Personally appeared the above namedK and acknowled OFFICIAL SEQ) Before me: Notary	LITY OR USES. (athryn C. Davis diged the foregoing instru- Call d	iment to be her voluntary act and deed
DEFICIAL SECTION SALE DEED	LITY OR USES. (athryn C. Davis diged the foregoing instru- Call d	iment to be her voluntary act and deed
UNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat Personally appeared the above namedK and acknowled DEFICIAL SE(L) Before me: Notary BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	LITY OR USES. (athryn C. Davis diged the foregoing instru- Call d	iment to be her voluntary act and deed
DEFICIAL SECTION SALE DEED	LITY OR USES. (athryn C. Davis diged the foregoing instru- Call d	commission expires: April 8, 1992
DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat Personally appeared the above namedK and acknowled (IAR) DFFICAL SE(L) Before me: Notary BARGAIN AND SALE DEED ACATHRYN, C. Davis Michael P. Davis GRANTOR	LITY OR USES. (athryn C. Davis diged the foregoing instru- Call d	state of oregon, County of
DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat Personally appeared the above namedK and acknowled and acknowled (UTAR) DEFICIAL SEQ) BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Kathfyn, C. Davis GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE	LITY OR USES. (athryn C. Davis diged the foregoing instru- Call d	second to be her voluntary act and deed where to be her voluntary act and deed where the second deed commission expires: April 8, 1992 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru-
DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat Personally appeared the above namedK and acknowled and acknowled (UTAR) DEFICIAL SEQ) BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Kathfyn, C. Davis GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE	LITY OR USES. (athryn C. Davis diged the foregoing instru- diged (Ather foregoing instru-	state of the second decomposition of the second decomposit
DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat Personally appeared the above namedK and acknowled and acknowled Before me: Notary BARGAIN AND SALE DEED AND SALE DEED CRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP BARGAIN for the standard stand	LITY OR USES. Lathryn C. Davis deed the foregoing instru- deed the foregoing instru- deed the foregoing instru- deed the foregoing instru-	state of the second devices of the second de
DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat Personally appeared the above namedK and acknowled and acknowled Before me: Notary BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Kathryn C. Davis GRANTEE CRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP or recording return to: Kathryn C. Davis 726. Loma Linda Drive	space RESERVED	second state of the second
DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat Personally appeared the above namedK and acknowled (IAR) DFFICAL SEA) Before me: Notary BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Kathryn C. Davis GRANTEE CRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP or recording return to: Kathryn C. Davis	LITY OR USES. Lathryn C. Davis deed the foregoing instru- deed the foregoing instru- deed the foregoing instru- deed the foregoing instru-	state of the second sec
DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat Personally appeared the above namedK and acknowled and acknowled (IAR) Before me: Notary BARGAIN AND SALE DEED ACCOUNTY SEAL BARGAIN AND SALE DEED CRANTER ADDRESS, ZIP OF RECORDING TO UNIS GRANTER GRANTER CRANTER ADDRESS, ZIP OF RECORDING TO UNIS CRANTER ADDRESS, ZIP OF RECORDING TO UNIS CRANTER ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, I control of the second se
DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat Personally appeared the above namedK and acknowled and acknowled (IAR) DEFICAL SE() Before me: Notary BARGAIN AND SALE DEED ARACTING GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE CRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP or recording return to: Kathryn C. Davis 726 Loma Linda Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of Klawath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 30th. day of Jan., 19.91, at .3:32 o'clock
DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat Personally appeared the above namedK and acknowled and acknowled (IAR) Before me: Notary BARGAIN AND SALE DEED ACCOUNTY SEAL BARGAIN AND SALE DEED CRANTER ADDRESS, ZIP OF RECORDING TO UNIS GRANTER GRANTER CRANTER ADDRESS, ZIP OF RECORDING TO UNIS CRANTER ADDRESS, ZIP OF RECORDING TO UNIS CRANTER ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED	ss STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 30th. day of Jan., 19.91, at .3:32 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat Personally appeared the above namedK and acknowled and acknowled and acknowled Before me: Notary BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Kathryn C. Davis GRANTEE CRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP er recording return to: Kathryn C. Davis 726 Loma Linda Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED	state of the second sec
DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat Personally appeared the above namedK and acknowled and acknowled and acknowled Before me: Notary BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Kathryn C. Davis GRANTEE CRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP er recording return to: Kathryn C. Davis 726 Loma Linda Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of

"91 JAH 30 PH 3 32